FACULTY INFORMATION

Department: Designation Designation Professor & Head Qualification Academic certification if any and their respective dates. MMC Registration no Email id Sharadarane22@gmail.com Date of joining (current designation) Date of joining (this institution) Date of joining (this institution) Date of joining (this institution) Membership of organisation/committee if any Membership of organisation/committee if any Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology, latraoperative consultations Publication list in Vancouver Dr. Sharada Raju Rane Professor & Head MD Pathology FICP – Fellow of Indian College of Pathology (2005) Allow File Pellow of Indian College of Pathology (2005) Sharadarane22@gmail.com D8/06/2020 B/06/2020 B/06/2020 Honours/awards/achievements etc. Life Member of Indian Asso. of Pathology & Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Cytology Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC ,Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology in factions Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations Publication list in Vancouver 40 Publication		
Designation Professor & Head Qualification MD Pathology Academic certification if any and their respective dates MMC Registration no 55497 Email id Sharadarane22@gmail.com Date of joining (current designation) Date of joining (this institution) 08/06/2020 Honours/awards/achievements etc. National Secretay of IAPM (2017-2019), Vice President of IAPM (2022), Hon President of IAPM (2023). Membership of organisation/committee if any Life Member of Indian Asso. of Pathology & Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC ,Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology, latraoperative consultations	Department:	
Qualification MD Pathology Academic certification if any and their respective dates MMC Registration no 55497 Email id Sharadarane22@gmail.com Date of joining (current designation) Date of joining (this institution) Date of joining (this institution) Date of joining (this institution) National Secretay of IAPM (2017-2019), Vice President of IAPM (2022), Hon President of IAPM (2023). Membership of organisation/committee if any Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Pathology & Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC, Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology in factions Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations	Name of the faculty	Dr. Sharada Raju Rane
Academic certification if any and their respective dates MMC Registration no 55497 Email id Sharadarane22@gmail.com Date of joining (current designation) Date of joining (this institution) Date of joining (this institution) National Secretay of IAPM (2017-2019), Vice President of IAPM (2023), Hon President of IAPM (2023). Membership of organisation/committee if any Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Pathology & Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC, Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology in factions Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations	Designation	Professor & Head
and their respective dates MMC Registration no 55497 Email id Sharadarane22@gmail.com 08/06/2020 Date of joining (current designation) Date of joining (this institution) Date of joining (this institution) National Secretay of IAPM (2017-2019), Vice President of IAPM (2022), Hon President of IAPM (2023). Membership of organisation/committee if any Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Pathology & Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC ,Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology in factions Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations	Qualification	MD Pathology
Email id Sharadarane22@gmail.com Date of joining (current designation) Date of joining (this institution) O8/06/2020 Honours/awards/achievements etc. National Secretay of IAPM (2017-2019), Vice President of IAPM (2022), Hon President of IAPM (2023). Membership of organisation/committee if any Life Member of Indian Asso. of Pathology & Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Cytology Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC ,Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology in factions Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations	_	FICP – Fellow of Indian College of Pathology (2005)
Date of joining (current designation) Date of joining (this institution) Date of joining (this institution) Honours/awards/achievements etc. National Secretay of IAPM (2017-2019), Vice President of IAPM (2022), Hon President of IAPM (2023). Membership of organisation/committee if any Life Member of Indian Asso. of Pathology & Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Cytology Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC, Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology in factions Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations	MMC Registration no	55497
Date of joining (this institution) Date of joining (this institution) Honours/awards/achievements etc. National Secretay of IAPM (2017-2019), Vice President of IAPM (2022), Hon President of IAPM (2023). Membership of organisation/committee if any Life Member of Indian Asso. of Pathology & Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Cytology Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC, Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology in factions Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations	Email id	Sharadarane22@gmail.com
Honours/awards/achievements etc. National Secretay of IAPM (2017-2019), Vice President of IAPM (2023), Hon President of IAPM (2023). Membership of Organisation/committee if any Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Cytology Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC, Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology in factions Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations	,	08/06/2020
etc. President of IAPM (2022), Hon President of IAPM (2023). Membership of organisation/committee if any Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Cytology Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC ,Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology in factions Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations	Date of joining (this institution)	08/06/2020
organisation/committee if any Life Member of Indian Asso. of Cytology Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society of BJ GMC ,Pune Area of interest Histopathology – Renal Pathology in factions Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations		President of IAPM (2022), Hon President of IAPM
Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative consultations	1	Microbiology (IAPM) Life Member of Indian Asso. of Cytology Life Member of Indian Asso. of Research Society
Publication list in Vancouver 40 Publication	Area of interest	Pathology, Derma to pathology, latraoperative
	Publication list in Vancouver	40 Publication